
Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON STLD CS EM-II PDC PDC(T)
MAKE UP 

/Counselling  

TUE MS STLD CS(T)

WED PS-I CS STLD(T) MS EM-II LIBRARY

THU PS-I PDC PDC
Remedial/Cou

nselling  
MS(T) SPORTS 

FRI EM-II EM-II(T) MS STLD PS-I INTERNET 

SAT PS-I(T) CS Co-cirrcular

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19              W.E.F 14.11.2018       Room No.  G-6       II EEE 'A' II SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK
EM-I / EDC LAB

CS Control Systems Mr.K.Siva Sankar

LUNCH 

BREAK

EM-I / EDC LAB

EM-II Electrical Machines-II Mr. M. Mani Shankar

Class Teacher Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar 

Class Counsellors Mr. M. Mani Shankar/Mr.K.Siva Sankar/Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya 

EDC Lab Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani/Mr.K.Siva Sankar/Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya

EM-I Lab Mr. I. Murali Krishna/Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani

PDC(T):G-7 Mr. B.Rajesh

MS(T):G-9 Mr. K.Anand

CS (T):G-10 Mr. M. Mani Shankar

STLD(T):G-9 Mr.K.Siva Sankar
TUTORIAL HOURS

EM-II(T): G-11 Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy

PS-I (T):G-11 Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar

MS Managament Science Mr. B.Rajesh Kumar

PDC Pulse and Digital Circuits Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

STLD Switiching Theory and Logic Design Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar

PS-I Power System - I Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON CS PDC(T) PS-I(T)

TUE STLD CS PS-I MS EM-II(T) LIBRARY

WED PDC STLD(T) MS PS-I EM-II SPORTS 

THU STLD
Remedial/Cou

nselling  
INTERNET 

FRI EM-II CS STLD PDC MS(T) Co-cirrcular

SAT PS-I EM-II MS PDC CS(T)
MAKE UP 

/Counselling  

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19              W.E.F 14.11.2018       Room No. G-7       II EEE 'B' II SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK

EM-I / EDC LAB

CS Control Systems Mrs.P.Vijaya Prasuna

EM-I / EDC LAB

LUNCH 

BREAK

EM-II Electrical Machines-II Mr.I.Srinu

Class Teacher Mr. I.Srinu

Class Counsellors Mr.S.Ashok Reddy/Mrs.P.Vijaya Prasuna/Mr.B.Rajesh  

EDC Lab
Mr. I.Srinu/Mr.G.Bhavanarayana(MON AN)/Mr.K.Siva Sankar(THU 

FN)/Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi(MON AN )/Mr.M.Satya Harish(THU FN )

EM-I Lab
Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya/Mrs.G.Durga Devi/Mr. M. Mani Shankar(MON 

AN)/Mr.S.Ashok Reddy(THU FN)

PDC(T):G-7 Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

MS(T):G-9 Mr. K.Anand

CS (T):G-5 Mrs.G.Durga Devi

STLD(T):G-9
Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya

TUTORIAL HOURS

EM-II(T):G-6 Mr.G.Bhavanarayana

PS-I (T):G-11 Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam

MS Managament Science Mr. B.Rajesh

PDC Pulse and Digital Circuits Mr. B.Rajesh

STLD Switiching Theory and Logic Design Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar

PS-I Power System - I Mr.S.Ashok Reddy



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON MPMC
NNFL/EAC

M
PSA PECD PEHV SPORTS 

TUE LICA(T) MPMC INTERNET 

WED NNFL/EACM LICA PECD MPMC PSA(T) Co-cirrcular

THU PECD LICA 
NNFL/EAC

M(T)

FRI PEHV
NNFL/EAC

M
PSA

SAT PSA PECD(T) LICA MPMC(T)
Remedial/Cou

nselling  

MAKE UP 

/Counselling  

PECD Power Electronic Controllers and Drives
Mr.G.Bhavanarayana

PSA Power System Analysis
Dr. G. Naresh

LUNCH 

BREAK

PE / EM LAB

Mini Project

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19            W.E.F 14.11.2018       Room No. G-10       III EEE 'A' II SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK
PE / EM LAB

Class Counsellors Mr.G.Bhavanarayana/Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya/Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam

EM Lab
Mr.B.Rajesh /Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy/Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya(TUE 

FN)/Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya(THU AN )

Class Teacher Mr.G.Bhavanarayana 

NNFL/EACM(T):G-7,G-11 Mr.B.Rajesh/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani

PE Lab
Mr.M.V.Chandra Kumar/Mr.G.Bhavanarayana/Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani(TUE 

FN)/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani(THU AN)

LICA(T):G-11 Mrs.K.Sandhya Rani

MPMC(T):G-9 Mrs.K.Sowjanya

TUTORIAL HOURS 

PECD(T):G-6 Mr.S.Ashok Reddy

PSA(T):G-5 Mr.M.Satya Harish 

PEHV Professional Ethics & Human Values Mr. K.Anand

EACM Energy Audit, Conservation & Management
Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi

NNFL Neural Networks and Fuzzy Logic
Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya

MPMC Micro Processors and MicrocontrollersMr.G.Durga Prasad

LICA Linear IC Applications Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON LICA(T)
NNFL/EAC

M
PSA PEHV PECD

MAKE UP 

/Counselling  

TUE PSA MPMC(T) PECD
Remedial/Cou

nselling  
LICA SPORTS 

WED
NNFL/EAC

M
MPMC INTERNET 

THU LICA MPMC
NNFL/EAC

M(T)
PECD(T) PEHV Co-cirrcular

FRI MPMC
NNFL/EAC

M
PSA

SAT PECD LICA PSA(T)

PSA Power System Analysis Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya

PECD Power Electronic Controllers and DrivesDr. K.Sathyanarayana

LUNCH 

BREAK
PE / EM LAB

Mini Project

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19            W.E.F 14.11.2018       Room No. G-9       III EEE 'B' II SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK

PE / EM LAB

Class Counsellors Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi/Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya/Mr.M.Satya Harish 

EM Lab
Mr. S M Shariff/Mr.B.Rajesh(WED FN) /Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy(FRI 

AN)/Mrs.G.Durga Devi(WED FN)/Mr.M.Satya Harish(FRI AN)

Class Teacher Mr.D.Krishna Chaitanya

NNFL/EACM(T):G-7,G-11 Mr.B.Rajesh/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani

PE Lab Mr.S.Ashok Reddy/Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi/Mrs.P.Vijaya Prasuna

LICA(T):G-11
Mr. I.Srinu

MPMC(T):G-10 Mr.M.Priyanka

TUTORIAL HOURS 

PECD(T):G-5 Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi

PSA(T):G-11 Mr.M.Satya Harish 

PEHV Professional Ethics & Human Values Mr. K.Anand

EACM Energy Audit, Conservation & Management
Mrs.Ch.Manga Lakshmi

NNFL Neural Networks and Fuzzy Logic Mr.P.Krishna Chaitanya

MPMC Micro Processors and MicrocontrollersMr.Y.A.Satya 

LICA Linear IC Applications Mr. M.N.V.V Brahmam



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON DCS EPQ AIT

TUE ACS AIT DCS(T)

WED EPQ(T) DCS ACS

THU AIT(T) EPQ LIBRARY

FRI ACS(T) AIT EPQ

SAT ACS DCS INTERNET

ACS(Elec-2) Advanced Control system Mr. I. Murali Krishna

DCS Digital Control System Mr.M.Satya Harish 

Project

Project

Project

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19            W.E.F 19.11.2018       Room No. G-5       IV EEE 'A' II SEM

LUNCH 

BREAK

Project

Project

Project

Class Teacher Mr. I. Murali Krishna 

Class Counsellors Mr. S M Shariff/Mr. I. Murali Krishna/Mr. I.Srinu

EPQ(Elec-3):G-11 Mrs.G.Durga Devi

AIT(Elec-4):G-11 Mr. M. Mani Shankar

TUTORIAL HOURS

DCS:G-11 Mr. I. Murali Krishna

ACS(Elec-2):G-11 Mrs.G.Durga Devi

AIT(Elec-4) Artificial Intelligence Techniques Mr. I.Srinu

EPQ(Elec-3) Electric Power Quality Mr. S M Shariff



Days
09-00 - 

10.00 am.

10.00 - 

11.00 am.

11.00 - 

12.00 pm.

12.00-1.00 

pm

1.00-2.00 

pm

2.00-3.00 

pm
3.00-4.00pm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

MON EPQ AIT DCS(T)

TUE AIT DCS LIBRARY

WED ACS EPQ AIT(T)

THU DCS EPQ(T) ACS

FRI ACS AIT INTERNET

SAT EPQ ACS(T) DCS

ACS(Elec-2) Advanced Control system Dr.B.Rajani

DCS Digital Control System Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy

Project

Project

Project

ACADEMIC YEAR  2018-19            W.E.F 19.11.2018       Room No. G-11       IV EEE 'B' II SEM

Project

LUNCH 

BREAK

Project

Project

Class Teacher Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy

Class Counsellors Mrs.G.Durga Devi/Mr. S. V. V. S. K. Reddy/Ms.A.Durga Bhavani 

EPQ(Elec-3):G-5 Mr.M.Satya Harish 

AIT(Elec-4):G-5 Mr. M. Mani Shankar

TUTORIAL HOURS

DCS:G-5 Mr. I. Murali Krishna

ACS(Elec-2):G-5 Mr. I. Murali Krishna

AIT(Elec-4) Artificial Intelligence Techniques Ms.A.Durga Bhavani

EPQ(Elec-3) Electric Power Quality Mrs.G.Durga Devi


